KUKKO // Pull forward

Technical attribute

Spread
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Depth

max. Maximum load

o

Weight
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>

Number of jaws

WT-002 Product data sheet

Product name

Puller product range - hydraulic

exterior pulling - TOP

For clean and orderly storage of various KUKKO
products in your workshop.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

WT-002
WT-002
4021176890567

Metric

90 -200 mm
100 - 150 mm
80-150t

16 kg

3

Imperial
4-77/8inch
37/8-57/8inch
80-150 US t
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Technologies

GLIDE & FIX

The improved geometry guarantees
quick and easy movement of the
jaws on the cross-beam.

QUICK ADJUST

The knurls allow the jaws to be
quickly released and moved on the
cross-beam without the need for
tools.

HYDRAULIC
Pullers with hydraulic function.

Ol
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ARMLOCK

The cross-legged jaws guarantee
maximum stability for suspending
the jaws in the slider.

SWITCH

A two-sided spindle tip provides
optimal adjustment of the spindle to
the shaft.
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Spare part

Art. No.
20-10+
20-20+
20-2-T
30-10-T
30-1-T
30-20-T3
30-2-T

Content

Art. No.
20-10+
20-20+
20-1-T
1-92-E
20-2-T
2-152-E
30-1-T
30-10-T
30-2-T
30-20-T3

WT-002 Product data sheet

Product name

Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
2-jaw cross bar

Cross-beam

3-jaw cross bar

3-jaw cross bar

3-jaw cross bar

Product name

Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
2-jaw cross bar

Jaws, individual

2-jaw cross bar

Jaws, individual

3-jaw cross bar

Cross-beam

3-jaw cross bar

3-jaw cross bar
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Content
Art. No. Product name
WT-000 Wall panel, blank
WT-002 Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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