



Product name

Puller product range - hydraulic exterior pulling - TOP

For clean and orderly storage of various KUKKO products in your workshop.

Art. No. WT-002

Series WT-002

EAN 4021176890567



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
ф	Spread	90 - 200 mm	4 - 7 7/8 inch
ŢŢ	Depth	100 - 150 mm	3 7/8 - 5 7/8 inch
max.	Maximum load	80-150 t	80-150 US t
Δ	Weight	16 kg	
x	Number of jaws	3	3

WT-002 Product data sheet



Technologies



GLIDE & FIX

The improved geometry guarantees quick and easy movement of the jaws on the cross-beam.



ARMLOCK

The cross-legged jaws guarantee maximum stability for suspending the jaws in the slider.



QUICK ADJUST

The knurls allow the jaws to be quickly released and moved on the cross-beam without the need for tools.



SWITCH

A two-sided spindle tip provides optimal adjustment of the spindle to the shaft.



HYDRAULIC

Pullers with hydraulic function.



Spare part

Art. No.	Product name
20-10+	Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
20-20+	Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
20-2-T	2-jaw cross bar
30-10-T	Cross-beam
30-1-T	3-jaw cross bar
30-20-T3	3-jaw cross bar
30-2-T	3-jaw cross bar

Content

Art. No.	Product name
20-10+	Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
20-20+	Universal 2-jaw puller with quick adjusting jaws
20-1-T	2-jaw cross bar
1-92-E	Jaws, individual
20-2-T	2-jaw cross bar
2-152-E	Jaws, individual
30-1-T	3-jaw cross bar
30-10-T	Cross-beam
30-2-T	3-jaw cross bar
30-20-T3	3-jaw cross bar

WT-002 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



Content

WT-000 Wall panel, blank